Annexure-8

Name of Graphene Media
Date of commencement of CIRP: 25-01-2022;
List of Creditors Updated on: 21.02.2022
(Other than Workmen
(Amount in %)
Details of claim admitted
Amountof | Amount of any i und
I, No. Name of creditor Amount covered | Amount | Whether | % of voting | contingent | mutual dues, that UNer | pemarks, if any
Amount of claim vertfication
Date of receipt | Amount claimed e Nature of claim by security | covered by | refated inCoc,| clim v
ted interest | guarantee | party? | if applicable
The FD Center Services (India) Private
1 |timited 08022022 202942418 20,29,424.18 Provided Service to CD - - Mo - - - - -
2_|Gets Job India 10022022 332962 3,32,962.00  Provided Service to CD - — N0 , - - , ,
Outdoor Advertising Professionals (India)
3 _|private Limited 1802-2022) 2,46,73,592 2,46,73,592.00 | Provided service to CD - - Ino - - - - -
Total 2,70,35,978.18 2,70,35,978.18 9 9 9 9 9 9 9




